STATE OF KANSAS

MR. CHAIRMAN:

	I move to	amend Substitute	for SB 393,	as further	amended by	House c	ommittee,	on page 18
by stri	iking all in li	nes 32 through 43						

On page 19, by striking all in lines 1 through 16;

On page 21, in line 25, by striking "17" and inserting "16";

On page 27, in line 28, by striking "18" and inserting "17";

On page 28, in line 3, by striking "20" and inserting "19";

And by renumbering sections accordingly

	District